Ypsilanti Community Schools * 1885 Packard Rd. * Ypsilanti, MI 48197 * Phone: 734.221.1230

Board of Education Meeting Schedule: January 9, 2018 - January 14, 2019

Regular Meetings: 2™ and 4t Mondays @ 6:30 p.m. unless noted otherwise.
Study Sessions: 5:30 p.m. start time unless noted otherwise,
Board Workshops: Tuesdays @ 6:30 p.m. unless noted otherwise.

Please refer to website for up-to-date information on Board meetings:

http://www.ycschools.us/board-of-education/

DATE

EVENT

Tuesday, January 16, 2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Board Goals & Dist Strategic Plan

Monday, January 22, 2018

Special Meeting/Study Session: 2018/19 Middle School Transition

Monday, January 22, 2018

Regular Meeting

Monday, February 5, 2018*

Regular Meeting

Monday, February 12, 2018

NAAPID Parent Involvement Day

Tuesday, February 20,2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Anti-Bias Work

Monday, February 26, 2018

Special Meeting/Study Session: Budget, Balanced Calendar & High
School Calendar

Monday, February 26, 2018 Regular Meeting
Monday, March 12,2018 Regular Meeting
Monday, March 19, 2018 Special Meeting/Study Session: Transportation
Monday, March 19, 2018* Regular Meeting

Tuesday, March 20, 2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Superintendent Progress Report
& Board Self-Assessment Follow Up

Monday, April 9, 2018

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, April 17,2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: YCS IB Programming

Monday, April 23,2018

Special Meeting/Study Session: Discipline, Attendance & NWEA/
Achievement

Monday, April 23, 2018

Regular Meeting

Monday, May 7, 2018

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Board Retreat, TBD

Monday, May 21, 2018

Special Meeting/Study Session: Personnel/Evaluation/Layoff/Non-
Renewal & Achievement

Monday, May 21, 2018*

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Graduation, Class of 2018

Monday, June 18, 2018

Special Meeting/Study Session: Budget & Administrative Cabinet
Highlights

Monday, June 18, 2018*

Regular Meeting

Monday, June 25, 2018

Budget Hearing

Monday, July 16, 2018*

Regular Meeting, incl. Superintendent Progress Report (Closed Sess)

Monday, August 13, 2018

Special Meeting/Study Session: Transportation

Monday, August 13, 2018*

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, August 21, 2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Strategic Plan and
Curriculum/School Reports

Monday, August 27, 2018 Regular Meeting
Monday, September 10, 2018 Regular Meeting
Monday, September 24, 2018 Special Meeting/Study Session: Class Sizes/Staffing & Enrollment
Monday, September 24, 2018 Regular Meeting
Monday, October 8, 2018 Regular Meeting

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Anti Bias Work & Discipline

Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for a
person with disabilities to be able to participate in this meeting.
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Monday, October 22, 2018

Special Meeting/Study Session: NWEA/Achievement, Attendance &
Discipline

Monday, October 22, 2018

Regular Meeting

November 1 -4, 2018

MASB Annual Conference

Monday, November 5, 2018*

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: 2019/20 Facilities/Programming

Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Board Election (General Election)

Monday, November 12,2018

Regular Meeting

Monday, December 3, 2018

Special Meeting/Study Session, Budget, Title | & At-Risk Expenditures

Monday, December 3, 2018*

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, December 11, 2018

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Superintendent Evaluation

Monday, December 17, 2018*

Special Meeting/Board Workshop: Board Self-Assessment

Monday, January 14, 2019

Organizational Meeting

REV 2/20/18

Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for a
person with disabilities to be able to participate in this meeting.




